
حداكثر ظرفيت 

متقابل در 

800Hz

حداقل مقاوت 

  20هادی در 

(C°)

حداكثر مقاوت 

  20هادی در 

(C°)

قطر هادی

 (Kg /Km)(Ω/Km)(Ω/Km)(mm)

1001470/4

100500650/6

100360/8

وزن تقریبی
ضخامت 

روكش
تعداد زوجضخامت عایق

 (Kg /Km)(mm)(mm)

305/212×2×0/4

405/714×2×0/4

506/516×2×0/4

707/5110×2×0/4

5159/2120×2×0/4

15611130×2×0/4

20812/61/240×2×0/4

250141/250×2×0/4

330161/270×2×0/4

465191/4100×2×0/4

87025/51/6200×2×0/4

j-Y(st)Yجدول مشخصات كابل های مخابراتی مسی 



وزن تقریبی
ضخامت 

روكش
تعداد زوجضخامت عایق

 (Kg /Km)(mm)(mm)

456/212×2×0/6

60714×2×0/6

858/216×2×0/6

1209/5110×2×0/6

21012/51/220×2×0/6

29514/51/230×2×0/6

37516/71/240×2×0/6

47018/51/450×2×0/6

630211/470×2×0/6

890251/6100×2×0/6

1670321/8200×2×0/6


